Béh Teplickymi skalami
2023-08-27 Teplice nad Metuji
Nejmladsi minizakyné

start ~ 11:13:38 | 2016 - 2017 | registered: 18

category
holky 591
holky 589
holky 579
holky 578
holky 454
holky 558
holky 551
holky 543
holky 444
holky 409
holky 531
holky 527
holky 525
holky 519
holky 518
holky 507
holky 505
holky 504
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

name

BIELCiKOVA GEORGA
CiZKOVA KAROLINA
HERNIK SARLOTA
HNIKOVA SARA
HORNYCHOVA MARIE
KOCIANOVA BEATA
KRUNCiIKOVA ANNA
LACHMANOVA LINDA
LIDMILOVA TEREZA
MARKOVA ZUZANA
MEKISKOVA SARAH
MELSOVA ANNA
MIKULASOVA TAMARA
PAGACOVA ADELA
PETROVA MIA
SVACINOVA ZUZANA
SRUTKOVA KLARA
STEPANOVA ELISKA

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

CRAZY SPIDERS
RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
DOBRA

SK RUCHADLO ZAJEZD
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
POLICE NAD METUJi

SOOB SPARTAK RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU

SPOLEK X- ACTIVITY
SOKOL BRNO

MTB TRILOGY

SOKOL JAROMER
SKILAUF TEAM
PARDUBICE

BKL MACHOV

ADASTRA CYCLING TEAM
PRAHA

BELY

BRAZECKE SLECNY

start list

year
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
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